
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET   

ARIA ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 AUGUST, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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1 KPOP DEMON HUNTERS (FROM THE NETFLIX FILM) Soundtrack1 REP/UMA 7854791
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PET/UMAR/E 1

100 TIMES AROUND THE SUN

LOST AMERICANA

THE BIG FIVE-0 LIVE

WILLOUGHBY TUCKER, I'LL ALWAYS LOVE YOU

YOU'LL BE ALRIGHT, KID

+-=÷X (TOUR COLLECTION)

DON'T TAP THE GLASS

SHORT N' SWEET

SWAG

I'M THE PROBLEM

THE HIGHLIGHTS

GREATEST HITS

SO CLOSE TO WHAT

FALL FROM THE LIGHT

HIT ME HARD AND SOFT

RUMOURS

I LOVE MY COMPUTER

SOS

THE SECRET OF US

PAPERCUTS

SOUR

SINGLES COLLECTION

THE DIAMOND COLLECTION

FOLKLORE

I'VE TRIED EVERYTHING BUT THERAPY (COMPLETE EDITION)

÷

THE RISE AND FALL OF A MIDWEST PRINCESS

THE TORTURED POETS DEPARTMENT

AM

METAL FORTH

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

STICK SEASON

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

ONE THING AT A TIME

HOZIER (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

REPUTATION

BRAT

THE FAME

BITE ME

GOD DOES LIKE UGLY

GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

LOVER

GRACE

MOTEL DU CAP

GUTS

VIRGIN

THE VERY BEST

Guy Sebastian

MGK

Cold Chisel

Ethel Cain

Alex Warren

Ed Sheeran

Tyler, The Creator

Sabrina Carpenter

Justin Bieber

Morgan Wallen

The Weeknd

Pitbull

Tate McRae

Hilltop Hoods

Billie Eilish

Fleetwood Mac

Ninajirachi

SZA

Gracie Abrams

Linkin Park

Olivia Rodrigo

Maroon 5

Post Malone

Taylor Swift

Teddy Swims

Ed Sheeran

Chappell Roan

Taylor Swift

Arctic Monkeys

Babymetal

Eminem

Noah Kahan

Katy Perry

Luke Combs

Morgan Wallen

Hozier

Taylor Swift

Charli XCX

Lady Gaga

Reneé Rapp

JID

Green Day

Rihanna

Taylor Swift

Jeff Buckley

Good Charlotte

Olivia Rodrigo

Lorde
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INR/UMA

RHI/WAR

ORCH

RCA/SME
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WAR

INR/UMA
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REP/UMA

REP/UMA

WAR

ATL/WAR

ISL/UMA

UNI/UMA

DOM/EMI

CAP/UMA

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

CAP/UMA

COL/SME

MER/UMA

COL/SME

BIG/UMA

ATL/WAR

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

WAR

DEF/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

GEF/UMA

UMA/EMI
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19802939472

602478282355

CC020

WTIALY2025

0075678603341

5419798491

G010005603655U

602465895261

7875057

602475954682

B003349002

88985498712

G010005413092G

HTH019

602465223675

8122796778

NLVR0249

19658779211

602465280968

9362484601

B003378402

4754556

5573330

3503795

0093624828976

9029585903

5835440

602465081343

3747478

7815349

9887893

4851897

0818536

19075829282

B003757002

88843099962

3003310

7567861169

1781425

602478178436

7816172

9362490917

1771728

7792868

19658820471

7567859972

5816372

7812133

5335934
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